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Nathalie Hult
Albin Nystedt
Arvid Backe
Nora Krogh
Melker Stenbock

Nathalie Gustavsson

Emma Magnusson
Linus Lind
Nathanael Kall
Albin Berggren
Anton Albrektsson
Tindra Ness

Nellie Hult
Rasmus Dahlberg
Vincent Eriksson
Tuva Gardestam
Ida Vala

Felicia Kjellstrom
Axel Sparby

Anton Lind
Therese Braten
Simon sjodin

Varmlandsserien 2021 sommar

K9

Amotsfors
Karlstad Ulvsby
Skillingmark usg
Skillingmark usg
Skillingmark usg
Grasmark skf

K11

Skoga Eksharad
Skoga Eksharad
Nedre Ullerud
Amotsfors
Amotsfors
Skillingmark usg

K13

Amotsfors

Karlstad Ulvsby
Karlstad Ulvsby
Karlstad Ulvsby
Skillingmark usg

K15

Grasmark skf
Skillingmark usg

K17

Skoga Eksharad
Skillingmark usg
Nedre Ullerud

S1
188
180

119

S1
183
185
154
185
183

S1
188
173
167

S1

S1
192
0
184

S2
173
188
158
155
126
130

S2
189
185
143

166

S2
191
180
177
192
186

S2
194
185

S2
195
195
183

S3
177
0
157
139
134
0

S3
195
184
150
191
176
170

S3
194
183
182
196
188

S3
190
188

S3
197
193

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

3 basta
538
368
315
294
260
249

3 basta
567
554
447
376
359
336

3 basta
573
536
526
388
374

3 basta
384
373

3 basta
584
388
367
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Nelleke Karelsen

Joel Nyman

Joakim Arnkvist
Mathias Lind

Hans Arnkvist

Johan Gustavsson

Stefan Ahlesved
Lars Magnusson

Erika Gustavsson
Bjorn Englund

Jan-Ake Sundin

Joel Nyman
Hans Arnkvist
Joakim Arnkvist
Heiko Zinke

KL2

Edsbjorke Sunne skf

KL3

Karlstad Ulvsby

KL4

Grasmark skf
Skoga Eksharad

KLE
Grasmark skf
Karlstad Ulvsby

Karlstad Ulvsby
Skillingmark usg

Kovriga

Grasmark skf
Grasmark skf

G2

Edsbjérke Sunne

G3

Karlstad Ulvsby
Grasmark skf
Grasmark skf
Edsbjorke Sunne

S1
0

S1
188

S1
188
182

S1
195
189
197

S1
188

S1
144

S1
137
132
128
113

S2
183

S2
186

S2
191
191

S2
192
192

191

S2
186
182

S2
138

S2
137
133
127
125

S3
189

S3
187

S3
192
187

S3
195
194
197
196

S3
188

S3
141

S3
134
127
130
125

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

3 basta
372

3 basta
561

3 basta
571
560

3 basta
582
575
394
387

3 basta
562
182

3 basta
423

3 basta
408
392
385
363
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Jan Moss

Stefan Ahlesved

Lars Hedlund
Jan-Olof Svensson
Bo Knoblauch

UIf Séderstrom

1 Henry Ottosson

G4

Edsbjorke Sunne

GE

Karlstad Ulvsby

G55

Edsbjérke Sunne
Edsbjérke Sunne
Karlstad Ulvsby
Karlstad Ulvsby

G75

S1 S2
140 136

S1 S2
141 0

S1 S2
147 142
138 141
135 142
130 137

S1 S2

Lekvattnet Torsby skf 144 145

S3 S4 3 basta
136 412
S3 S4 3 basta
0 141
S3 S4 3 basta
146 435
144 423
140 417
136 403
S3 S4 3 basta
145 434



